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PROPOSED
SCHEDULE OF 2026
MEETINGS AND DEADLINES
Friday, January 23, 2026 COMMISSION MEETING

Monday, December 8, 2025
Monday, December 22, 2025
Monday, January 12, 2026
Thursday, January 8, 2026

Investigative Reports cutoff
Advocate's Recommendations cutoff
FAR Notices due

MAILOUT

Friday, February 13, 2026 (tentative) REMOTE LEGISLATIVE UPDATE

Friday, March 6, 2026

Friday, January 16, 2026
Monday, February 2, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026

Friday, April 24, 2026

Monday, March 9, 2026
Monday, March 23, 2026
Monday, April 13, 2026
Thursday, April 9, 2026

Friday, June 5, 2026

Monday, April 20, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Thursday, May 21, 2026

COMMISSION MEETING

Investigative Reports cutoff
Advocate's Recommendations cutoff
FAR Notices due

MAILOUT

COMMISSION MEETING

Investigative Reports cutoff
Advocate's Recommendations cutoff
FAR Notices due

MAILOUT

COMMISSION MEETING

Investigative Reports cutoff
Advocate's Recommendations cutoff
FAR Notices due

MAILOUT



Friday, July 24, 2026

Monday, June 8, 2026
Monday, June 22, 2026
Monday, July 13, 2026
Thursday, July 9, 2026

Friday, September 11, 2026

Monday, July 27, 2026
Monday, August 10, 2026
Monday, August 31, 2026
Thursday, August 27, 2026

Friday, October 23, 2026

Friday, September 4, 2026
Monday, September 21, 2026
Monday, October 12, 2026
Thursday, October 8, 2026

Friday, December 4, 2026

Monday, October 19, 2026
Monday, November 2, 2026
Monday, November 23, 2026
Thursday, November 19, 2026

COMMISSION MEETING

Investigative Reports cutoff
Advocate's Recommendations cutoff
FAR Notices due

MAILOUT

COMMISSION MEETING

Investigative Reports cutoff
Advocate's Recommendations cutoff
FAR Notices due

MAILOUT

COMMISSION MEETING

Investigative Reports cutoff
Advocate's Recommendations cutoff
FAR Notices due

MAILOUT

COMMISSION MEETING

Investigative Reports cutoff
Advocate's Recommendations cutoff
FAR Notices due

MAILOUT



